

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19098-19099/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2011 in RSA No.162/2007
and order dated 12/05/2011 in CM No.9455/2011 in RSA No.162/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SRI BHAGWAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAON SABHA OF VILLAGE NASIRPUR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
 Mr. J.K. Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.
 Ms. Vaishnavi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13th April, 2012.

The Registry is directed to show the name of
the counsel appearing for respondents in the cause
list.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master