

j
ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19098-
19099/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2011 in RSA No.162/2007
dated 12/05/2011 in RSA No.162/2007, CM No.9455/2011 of The HIGH
COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SRI BHAGWAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAON SABHA OF VILLAGE NASIRPUR & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anjani Aiyagani, Adv.
 Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

 Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
List after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master